
14. European Cup

Overall results

17. Internationales Speedskate Kriterium

Seniors Men 10.000 m5.000 m1.000 m500+X m

rank, points, timerank, points, timerank, points, time# Name Club       SNat rank, points, time

Elimination

Race 4

Points

Race 3

Sprint tournament

Race 2

Sprint tournament

Race 1Rank

overall

41,585(2F)7 3 1:18,361 14:01,966210/6:48,9731 13TaipeiCHINESE TAIPEIChen, Yan-Cheng 142 1

41,361(2F)5 7 1:18,774 -43/6:56,4114 20Denmarkteam arena geisingenSchmidt, Stefan Due 324 2

41,2213 1 1:18,147 14:02,4243-15 22TaipeiCHINESE TAIPEIChao, Tsu-Cheng 141 3

41,496(2F)6 4 1:18,464 -71/6:58,0837 24TaipeiCHINESE TAIPEITsai, Cheng Che 145 4

42,506(4F)13 5 1:18,493 -65/7:11,3873 27Czech RepublicKSB BenatkySejpal, Zdenek 198 5

41,2324 2 1:18,352 -126:58,25912 30TaipeiCHINESE TAIPEIHuang, Yu-Lin 143 6

41,0982 6 1:18,755 -171/6:51,0436 31ItalyPolisportiva BelluscoCremaschi, Andrea 228 7

41,171(4F)9 24 - 14:01,55916/6:49,0052 36Switzerlandteam arena geisingenWenger, Livio 325 8

41,708(2F)8 9 1:19,147(2F) -8-17 42Colombiateam arena geisingenAcosta, Camilo 320 9

41,463(4F)10 12 1:19,548(2F) -131/7:08,9698 43TaipeiCHINESE TAIPEITsai, Cheng-Hsuan 146 10

43,256(4F)15 15 1:19,711(2F) -101/6:49,2125 45Czech RepublicTEMPISH Heartbeat InlineProkop, Michal 344 11

43,062(4F)12 13 1:19,595(2F) -97:02,48313 47New Zealandteam arena geisingenWhyte, Josh 326 12

41,0931 8 1:23,753 -20-18 47Czech Republicteam arena geisingenBohumský, Tomáš 321 13

44,051(Q)17 17 1:21,774(Q) -56:49,8769 48TaipeiCHINESE TAIPEIKo, Fu Shiuan 144 14

DNS(Q)22 11 1:19,457(2F) -146:54,39611 58Denmarkteam arena geisingenMastrup, Niclas 180 15

DNS(Q)22 18 1:22,369(Q) -116:51,46710 61AustriaSTU EisenstadtKromoser, Christian 292 16

DNS(Q)22 10 1:19,217(2F) -157:08,42414 61New Zealandteam arena geisingenHughes, Kierryn 323 17

43,041(4F)14 16 1:20,464(2F) -16-20 66Czech RepublicKSBM PrahaStodola, Prokop 210 18

42,863(4F)11 14 1:19,606(2F) -18-23 66GermanyTeam Skate13Lehnertz, Timo 334 19

44,043(4F)16 19 1:22,694(Q) -19-16 70GermanyTAX Racing TeamWerner, Erik Willy 301 20

44,381(Q)19 21 1:27,271(Q) -21-19 80DenmarkInline Team DenmarkMastrup, Sune 181 21

44,074(Q)18 22 1:27,322(Q) -22-22 84Czech RepublicKSBM PrahaSochr, Tadeáš 209 22

45,364(Q)20 20 1:26,543(Q) -23-21 84Switzerlandteam arena geisingenGross, Leandro 322 23

45,964(Q)21 23 1:30,259(Q) -24-24 92AustriaSTU EisenstadtGerber-Della Pietra, Enrico 291 24

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification sport-/technical fault, RR=Reduced in rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 1 - number. 141 Chao, Tsu-Cheng : (2F),   (4F),   (Q)FS1

Race 1 - number. 142 Chen, Yan-Cheng : (2F),   (4F),   (Q)FS1

Race 1 - number. 143 Huang, Yu-Lin : (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 144 Ko, Fu Shiuan : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 145 Tsai, Cheng Che : (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 146 Tsai, Cheng-Hsuan : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 181 Mastrup, Sune : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 198 Sejpal, Zdenek : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 209 Sochr, Tadeáš : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 210 Stodola, Prokop : (4F),   (Q)
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Race 1 - number. 228 Cremaschi, Andrea : (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 291 Gerber-Della Pietra, Enrico : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 301 Werner, Erik Willy : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 320 Acosta, Camilo : (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 321 Bohumský, Tomáš : (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 322 Gross, Leandro : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 324 Schmidt, Stefan Due : (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 325 Wenger, Livio : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 326 Whyte, Josh : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 334 Lehnertz, Timo : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 344 Prokop, Michal : (4F),   (Q)

Race 2 - number. 198 Sejpal, Zdenek : FS1

Race 2 - number. 325 Wenger, Livio : DNF(Q)

Race 3 - number. 141 Chao, Tsu-Cheng : DNF

Race 3 - number. 181 Mastrup, Sune : DNF

Race 3 - number. 209 Sochr, Tadeáš : DNFFS1

Race 3 - number. 210 Stodola, Prokop : DNF

Race 3 - number. 291 Gerber-Della Pietra, Enrico : DNF

Race 3 - number. 301 Werner, Erik Willy : DNF

Race 3 - number. 320 Acosta, Camilo : DNF

Race 3 - number. 321 Bohumský, Tomáš : DNF

Race 3 - number. 322 Gross, Leandro : DNF

Race 3 - number. 334 Lehnertz, Timo : DNF

Race 4 - number. 141 Chao, Tsu-Cheng : W2

Race 4 - number. 144 Ko, Fu Shiuan : W1

Race 4 - number. 145 Tsai, Cheng Che : W1

Race 4 - number. 180 Mastrup, Niclas : W1

Race 4 - number. 228 Cremaschi, Andrea : W1
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